
2. Internationales Frauenturnier

Berlin, 05.05.2007

Klasse

Frauen
Listenführer Daniel Rentz Gewichtsklasse

48kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nicol Hofmann RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Od
SS 4:0

52 03
PS 12:3

34
 2  8  1  0  0  0  17 2

2 Tina Reimer RVE 1908 Lugau
0:49

01
PS 7:1

34
6:00

13
 1  4  0  0  0  0  8 3

3 Kamila Wnuk ULZKS HEROS Czarny Bór
SS 14:0

54
SS 5:1

51
PS 10:1

32
 3  13  2  0  0  0  29 1

4 Cornelia Schindler SV Luftfahrt
03

6:00

12
6:00

11
 0  2  0  0  0  0  4 4
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